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Richard Keightley Walker

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode TN4 9DJ

Date of birth February 1944
Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
IWP CORPORATION LIMITED
WIG-O-MANIA.COM LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

VICTOR ABBA & ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

UNIVERSAL TRADING ENTERPRISE
LIMITED

FIRST OPTION CLEANING LIMITED
I. D. ENGINEERING LIMITED
CHAPELGATE INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

PILZ & ASSOCIATES FINANCE AND
INVESTMENT CORPORATION
LIMITED

PILZ & ASSOCIATES FINANCE AND
INVESTMENT CORPORATION
LIMITED

MATRIX STRENGTH SYSTEMS
LIMITED

FIRST OPTION CLEANING LIMITED

MASTERKEY TRAINING SERVICES
LIMITED

RADMARK LIMITED

RADMARK LIMITED

FRANKLINBAY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Richard Keightley Walker

Number
07187228
06340912

Number
03055830

02699423
03025286
03310043
03261945

03244465

03244465

03119527

03025286

02142539

01473307
01473307

00950925

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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902711643

902711643
15 Salisbury Road
Tunbridge Wells

Kent
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

12/03/2021
14/05/2020

App. Date
07/04/1997

02/04/1997
22/02/1997
30/01/1997
10/10/1996

27/08/1996

27/08/1996

21/04/1996

22/02/1995

30/04/1992

05/11/1991
05/11/1991

16/07/1991

Res. Date
18/03/1998

10/05/2001

22/02/1997

10/05/2001
22/02/1997

Director
Director

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
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ABBEY CONTRACT HIRE LIMITED
ABBEY RENTALS LIMITED
FRANKLINBAY LIMITED

ABBEY CONTRACT HIRE LIMITED

ABBEY RENTALS LIMITED

ABBEY TRUCK RENTAL LIMITED
ABBEY TRUCK RENTAL LIMITED

GERALD COLLIS THOMPSON
LIMITED
CHILL PANELS LIMITED

RICHARDS MCGEE PROPERTIES
LIMITED

RICHARDS MCGEE PROPERTIES
LIMITED

GERALD COLLIS THOMPSON
LIMITED

CHILL PANELS LIMITED

SEVEN SISTERS MARKETS LIMITED
SEVEN SISTERS MARKETS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

01585073
01650299
00950925
01585073
01650299

00987842
00987842

00799002

01084727

00476723

00476723

00799002

01084727

01801363
01801363

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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16/07/1991
16/07/1991
16/07/1991
16/07/1991
16/07/1991

04/06/1991
04/06/1991

02/06/1991

02/06/1991

02/06/1991

02/06/1991

02/06/1991

02/06/1991

15/04/1991
15/04/1991

902711643

26/09/1991

26/09/1991

15/11/1991

02/06/1993

15/03/1994

15/11/1991

02/06/1993
20/06/1994

Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary



